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Cognome Nome

MEI MASSIMO
BEVILACQUA RAFFAELLO
KABETAJ VLADIMIR
TREVE MATTIA
SILVESTRI DAVIDE
SILVESTRI LUCA
NERI SUSANNA
CECCARELLI LUIGI
ZICCI TOMMASO
MISUKI GIULIO
MENEGON SAURO
MACELLONI BEATRICE
RIGHETTI ANDREA
RIGHETTI LUANA
TOLARI ROBERTO
FERRARI MICHELE
TUCCI ANGELA
NUTERA MATTEO
MADEO MAURIZIO
PERANTONI PAOLO
LORENZONI ENRICO
ANTICHI VERONICA
GUALTIERI LUCIANO

Societa

ATLETICA CASTELLO

G.S. ORECCHIELLA
LIBERO

LIBERO

MONTECATINI MARATHON
MONTECATINI MARATHON
NUOVA ATLETICA LASTRA
G.S. ORECCHIELLA
MUGELLO OUTDOOR
LIBERO

BANDA DEI MALANDRINI
ATLETICA CASTELLO
LIBERO

G.S. ORECCHIELLA

G.S. ORECCHIELLA

G.S. ORECCHIELLA
MUGELLO OUTDOOR
LIBERO

MONTECATINI MARATHON
ATLETICA CALENZANO
BANDA DEI MALANDRINI
LIBERO

RISUBBIANI 2008

Tempo

2817
3342"
3400"
3400"
3547
36'53"
37'20"
37'23"
37'49"
39'28"
4013"
4025"
4030"
41'58"
4213"
42'53"
4257"
4335"
46'26"
4806"
5217
54"19"

1h00'59"

km 4,0

Categoria

Ass. Masch.
Ass. Masch.
Ass. Masch.
Vet. Masch.
Ass. Masch.
Vet. Masch.
Vet. Femm.
Vet. Masch.
Ass. Masch.
Ass. Masch.
Ass. Masch.
Ass. Femm.
Vet. Masch.
Ass. Femm.
Vet. Masch.
Vet. Masch.
Ass. Masch.
Vet. Masch.
Ass. Masch.
Ass. Masch.
Ass. Femm.
Arg. Masch.



	Ordine di arrivo

